+1.952.941.7600 | www.transition.com | sales@transition.com
Specifications
Output Voltage		  12VDC
Output Current Rating		  1.3A
Output Power Rating		  18 Watts
Output Ripple & Noise Max	 180mVp-p
Output Voltage Range		  11.4 ~ 12.6VDC
Output Voltage Tolerance	 ±0.5%

	● MTBF 100.0 Khrs
Industrial Power Supply
Ordering Information
SPS-UA12DHT
	 Industrial Power Supply
Power Supply Included
To order the corresponding country
specific power supply, add the
extension from the list below
to the end of the SKU; Ex: SPS-
UA12DHT-NA
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America
-LA = Latin America
-EU = Europe
-UK = United Kingdom
-SA = South Africa
-JP = Japan
-OZ = Australia
-BR = Brazil
091620